

Satish Kumar Tomar Vs. Ritesh Chauhan & Ors.

COPC No. 1376/2026

26.08.2026 Present: Mr. Rahul Anand Kapoor, Advocate, vice
Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. B.N. Sharma, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the
petitioner, list on **27.08.2026**.

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

26th August, 2026
(raman)